Catalog #
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Type
Date
XTOR
CROSSTOUR LED

XTOR1A-PC1=10W, 5000K, 120V PC, Carbon Bronze XTOR2A-WT=20W, Summit White XTOR3A-WT=30W, Summit White
XTOR2A-PC1=20W, 120V PC, Carbon Bronze XTOR3A-PC1=30W, 120V PC, Carbon Bronze
STOCK ORDERING INFORMATION
10W Series 20W Series 30W Series
XTOR1A-WT-PC1=10W, 5000K, Summit White, 120V PC XTOR2A-PC2=20W, 5000K, 208-277V PC, Carbon Bronze XTOR3A-PC2=30W, 5000K, 208-277V PC, Carbon Bronze
XTOR2A-WT-PC1=20W, 5000K, Summit White, 120V PC XTOR3A-WT-PC1=30W, 5000K, Summit White, 120V PC
XTOR2A-WT-PC2=20W, 5000K, Summit White, 208-277V PC XTOR3A-WT-PC2=30W, 5000K, Summit White, 208-277V PC
XTOR2A-N-WT=20W, 3500K, Summit White XTOR3A-N-WT=30W, 3500K, Summit White
XTOR2A-N-PC1=20W, 3500K, 120V PC, Carbon Bronze XTOR3A-N-PC1=30W, 3500K, 120V PC, Carbon Bronze
XTOR2A-N-PC2=20W, 3500K, 208-277V PC, Carbon Bronze XTOR3A-N-PC2=30W, 3500K, 208-277V PC, Carbon Bronze
XTOR2A-N-WHT-PC1=20W, 3500K, Summit White, 120V PC XTOR3A-N-WHT-PC1=30W, 3500K, Summit White, 120V PC
XTOR2A-N-WT-PC2=20W, 3500K, Summit White, 208-277V PC XTOR3A-N-WT-PC2=30W, 3500K, Summit White, 208-277V PC
5-DAY QUICK SHIP ORDERING INFORMATION
Voltage
Model Series
10W 20W 30W